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RICONDO & ASSOCIATES, INC.

KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

URS  CORPORATION SOUTHERN

F.R. ALEMAN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
M.C.  HARRY AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

BORRELLI & PARTNERS, INC.

CRJ & ASSOCIATES, INC.
HILLERS ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING, INC.
PLANNING TECHNOLOGY, INC.
TRANSSOLUTIONS, L. L. C.

GURRI MATUTE, P.A.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

Subs Name

15% CBE Goal
Number of Agreements: 2

AVIATION PLANNING CONSULTANT SERVICESOCI Project Name:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

363663903

560885615

592087895

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

592751524
592281430

592018056

650969527
650469356
593026501
752780979

651038126

BORRELLI & ASSOCIATES 
ARCHITECTS

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name

GREINER SOUTHERN, INC.                            

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 

a. 

b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 

a. 
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H.J. ROSS ASSOCIATES, INC.

LANDRUM & BROWN, INCORPORATED
ROSS & BARUZZINI, INC.
NIFAH AND PARTNERS CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS, INC.
NOVA CONSULTING, INC.
PLANNING TECHNOLOGY, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:
YesPrime Local Preference:

Subs Name

15% CBE Goal
Number of Agreements: 2

FEIN No.: 650163389

Subs FEIN No.
311095645
430787438
650604266

650577672
593026501

Trade Name

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 

d. 
e. 


